
WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2020-2021 

BUS ROUTE #5 

 
6:00 Clock in  -  Mon & Tues  

6:30 Leave Shop 

7:07 Daughtery Rd 

7:11 Dirt area by Cemetary 

7:15 Post Office 

7:23 Quartz Ln & 49er Circle  

7:28 Walsh Ln 

7:38 Youth Center (trans students to Laurie) 

7:45 Drop Off @ Lone Tree  

 

 

6:45 Leave Shop (Wed & fri) 

7:12 6279 Hammonton Smartsville Rd 

7:17 Quartz Ln & 49er Circle 

7:18 Corner of Discovery Cr 

7:24 8489 Church St (Grayson) – (Wed & Thurs only) 

7:26 Post Office 

7:33 Walsh Ln (Gunar) – (Wed & Thurs only) 

7:45 Drop Off @ Lone Tree  

8:00 117 McCurry St (Tucker) – (Wed & Thurs) 

8:10 309 Main St (Riley & Yorik) – Wed & Thurs only) 

8:16 513 Carpenter (Marissa – Wed & Thurs only) 

8:20 Drop Off @ Bear River ( Wed & Thurs – Riley & Marrisa) 

8:25 Drop Off @ Wheatland El (Tucker) 

8:30 Drop Off @ Virginia School (Wed & Thurs – Yorik, Gunar & Grayson) 

PLEASE ARRIVE TO YOUR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE BUS ARRIVES AND STAND IN A SINGLE FILE LINE.  DO 

NOT APPROACH THE BUS UNTIL THE DOORS OPEN.  PLEASE DO NOT RUN OR CHASE THE BUS FOR YOUR SAFTEY.  

Thank you for your help 

 

ALL STUDENTS WILL BE REQUIRED TO WEAR FACE MASK ON THE BUS 

REVISED 10/16/2020 

 


